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1
20:25

795 m
34.700 

Flach

Race 1
Rennpreis: 34.700

1
795

Box: 1
ML: 13,0

57.20

A Hot Cappuccino
4j. fuchsbra W (Eye Am King - A Hot Valentine

Trainer: Martin N. Perez
Besitzer: Fierro, Martin And Fierro, Ana

Jose Luis Enriquez

02.01 Sunland Park 1 795 1,8 Jose Enriquez A Hot Cappuccino, Charlie Thyme, Thug Ro
09.11 Zia Park 7 795 13,1 Sergio Becerra, Jr. Mucho Zmoke, How Eye Roll, Eyes On Meli
11.10 Albuquerque 5 795 13,8 Sergio Becerra, Jr. Daddys Hamazing Girl, Eyes On Melissa, Ri
05.09 Albuquerque 6 320 7,9 Sergio Becerra, Jr. Code Bloo, Easy Winner, Doc Paskowitz
02.05 Sunray Park 9 320 16,9 Jose Enriquez Nova Wagon, Prince Tempting, Kama Patrio

2
Box: 2
ML: 4,5

57.20

Torito C
4j. fuchsbra W (Don Chuy C - Midevil Hero)

Trainer: Jaime G. Aldavaz, Sr.
Besitzer: Jaime G. Aldavaz, Sr

Christian Ramos

13.12 Zia Park 1 795 ,8 Juan Rivas Torito C, Twist 'N Sport, Getoutofthewaybab
22.11 Zia Park 2 795 18,2 Juan Rivas How Eye Roll, Torito C, Chex N Dreams
09.11 Zia Park 5 795 20,9 Juan Rivas Mucho Zmoke, How Eye Roll, Eyes On Meli
04.10 Albuquerque 5 795 15,7 Larry Marquez Pdl Rain, Double Royal Jess, No Relent
22.06 Ruidoso Downs 5 795 6,9 Christian Ramos Big Eye, Jess The Victory, Fireball Ar

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

57.20

American Storm
4j. dunkelbr W (American Anthem - Fallon Fon

Trainer: Tony E. Sedillo
Besitzer: Randy Ogden

Miguel A. Perez

18.01 Sunland Park 5 1300 8,3 Christian Ramos M L's Sportscaster, Holy Bullet, Stand Up G
05.01 Sunland Park 3 1300 33,7 Christian Ramos Trafficstorm, Holy Bullet, American Storm
24.11 Zia Park 8 1300 117,0 Tracy Hebert Mojica, Holy Hank, Attila's Last Call
11.11 Zia Park 3 1100 4,4 Felipe Valdez L Squared, Land Speed, American Storm
18.05 Sunray Park 6 1300 14,0 Alfredo Sigala Ghostly Chance, Holy Bullet, Wf Frankly My 

4
Box: 4
ML: 10,0

58.10

Cq Featured First
6j. rotbraun W (Tf Featured Effort - Lluvia Liger

Trainer: Roberto Fournier
Besitzer: Bordier, Israel And Bordier, E

Reyes Gomez

09.01 Sunland Park 7 402 7,2 Reyes Gomez The Huerfanita, Sli Mister Maverick, Hes Mi
02.11 Zia Park 8 366 11,1 Jesse Levario Nova Wagon, Viva Le Reba, Damaza
05.10 Albuquerque 6 302 6,2 Jacob Enriquez Blaze Regard, Nas Coronas Effort, Nova W
08.06 Ruidoso Downs 7 366 6,2 Emilio Tapia Barbed Wire Halo, Flashn Milagro, Love For
02.05 Sunray Park 2 320 7,6 Emilio Tapia River Rock, Cq Featured First, Daddys First 

5
Box: 5
ML: 16,0

58.10

Streakin Zoomer Cat
6j. fuchsbra S (Streakin Zoomer - Stimulus Pla

Trainer: Edwin A. Martinez
Besitzer: Alejandro Arzabala, Jr.

Jesse Lee Levario

03.03 Sunland Park 1 795 2,5 Christian Ramos Streakin Zoomer Cat, Beary Scary, Jess Th
18.11 Zia Park 10 503 12,1 Jacob Enriquez Mr Cinch, Streakin Zoomer Cat, Incitatus M
06.10 Albuquerque 3 402 4,1 Jacob Enriquez A Dashing Delilah, Brookstone Surfer, Strea
16.07 Ruidoso Downs 6 366 10,6 Joel Leyva Cool Lips, Jess Sweet Intention, Ma Classy 
03.03 Sunland Park 5 320 8,5 Emilio Tapia Eye Em Queen, Jess Makes Money, Tallula

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

58.10

Hezallreadygone
5j. braun W (Jet Black Patriot - Bundle Doe)

Trainer: Michelle Salazar
Besitzer: Steve Berry

Jose Miguel Vazquez

17.01 Sunland Park 6 795 34,2 Jose Vazquez Blue Cheese Olive, Fire Bolt B, Ms Ferrari D
07.09 Albuquerque 3 795 8,8 Jose Vazquez Sheza Daddy Princess, Kj Daddysgottheblu
21.06 Ruidoso Downs 7 402 32,5 Arturo Alvarez Dasharoo, Jess Political Perks, Lil Kool Jess
16.08 Albuquerque 6 402 12,6 Gerardo Vera I Aint Jo Dynasty, Dash Master Hero, Patriot
14.06 Ruidoso Downs 7 795 20,1 Gerardo Vera Louisiana Pop, Uncle Gus Boss, King Baron

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,5

58.10

Chase The Moon
6j. braun W (First Moonflash - Workslikachime

Trainer: Roberto Fournier
Besitzer: Rodolfo E. Cordero

Daniel Antonio Torres

02.01 Sunland Park 3 795 16,4 Raul Ortega Little Moon Dawg, Daddys Hamazing Girl, C
07.06 Ruidoso Downs 2 795 4,1 Daniel Torres Fs Stars And Stripes, Chase The Moon, We
05.04 Sunland Park 8 795 1,4 Alfredo Sigala Chase The Moon, Chicks In The Meadow, T
01.03 Sunland Park 2 795 2,1 Alfredo Sigala Dark Ivory Coast, Chase The Moon, Fs Max
18.01 Sunland Park 3 795 4,3 Alfredo Sigala Sensatinal Bill, Lethal Fast Man, Chase The

8
Box: 8
ML: 5,0

57.20

Hotshot Luk
4j. grau/bra S (Right Rigger - Peggy Sue Legg

Trainer: Jose R. Gonzalez, Jr.
Besitzer: Ron Kellum

Kelsi Purcell

01.12 Zia Park 4 1100 4,5 Christian Ramos Charlotte's Spider, Just Keep Laughin, Inee
14.11 Zia Park 2 795 2,0 Christian Ramos Especially Toxic, Hotshot Luk, Fireball Ar
19.10 Albuquerque 6 1100 10,5 Luis Valenzuela Shez Punctual, Bye Bye Holley, Ms Tres Mo
30.06 Prairie Meadows 1 1000 3,7 Elvin Gonzalez Hotshot Luk, Reswift, High Class Lady
09.06 Prairie Meadows 6 1100 2,8 Elvin Gonzalez Botita, High Class Lady, Top Review

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,5

57.20

Reswift
4j. rotbraun S (Attila's Storm - Reappear)

Trainer: Jose R. Gonzalez, Jr.
Besitzer: 5 Star Racing, LLC And Valde

Oscar Andrade, Jr.

10.01 Sunland Park 1 795 12,6 Oscar Andrade, Jr. Reswift, El Maestro, Getoutofthewaybaby
24.11 Zia Park 9 1000 27,6 Fausto Da Silva F S Liberty Belle, Lady D D, Dreamily
11.10 Albuquerque 4 795 10,9 Luis Valenzuela Daddys Hamazing Girl, Eyes On Melissa, Ri
26.09 Prairie Meadows 3 1100 15,3 Kevin Roman Lilly Of Prince, Promised Oath, Reswift
04.08 Prairie Meadows 6 1200 9,4 Kevin Roman Pickmeupatmidnight, Miss Control Freak, Ta

Ergebnis: Quoten:


